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WARM UP: Wrestling Room
WARM PERF SIGHT NAME

2 07:45

3 08:00

4 08:15

5 08:30

6 08:45

7 09:00

8 09:15

9 09:30

10 09:44
11 10:01

12 10:16

13 10:31

14 10:46

15 11:.01

16 11:16

17 11:15
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20 01:00
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1101

11:16

11:31

12:00
12:45

01:00

01:15

01:30

08:00
08:15

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:16
10:31

10:46

11:01

11:16

11:31

11:46

12:45
01:00

01:15

01:30

01:45

2012-03-31

PERFORMANCE: PAC

Start

Women's Chorus - Choir

Blue Springs HS Mens Choir
- Choir

Fort Osage Concert Choir -
Choir

Blue Springs South A
Cappella Chair - Choir

Men's Chorus - Choir

Blue Springs HS A Cappella
Choir - Choir

Rockhurst Concert Choir -
Choir

Lee's Summit West Women's
Choir - Choir

Breakl

Truman Combined Men -

Choir

Lee's Summit North Crimson
Camerata - Choir

Fort Osage Chamber Choir -
Choir

Rockhurst Freshmen Choir -
Choir

Lee's Summit West Una
Voce Chamber Choir - Choir

Lee's Summit North Women's
Choir - Choir

Lunch
Blue Sprins South Mens
Choir - Choir

Concert Chorale - Choir

Blue Springs HS Womens
Choir - Choir

Lee's Summit West Men's
Choir - Choir

SCHOOL

William
Chrisman

Blue Springs

Fort Osage

Blue Springs
South

William
Chrisman

Blue Springs

Rockhurst

Lee's Summit
West

Truman

Lee's Summit
North

Fort Osage

Rockhurst

Lee's Summit
West

Lee's Summit
North
Blue Springs

South

William
Chrisman

Blue Springs

Lee's Summit
West

CLASS
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MSHSAA Music

SIGHT READING: 1051

DIRECTOR

Ron Patch

Nathan Rudolph

R. Elise Pointer

Jason Bean

Ron Patch

Nathan Rudolph

Samuel Anderson

Amy Krinke

Jonathan Krinke

Steve Perry

R. Elise Pointer

Samuel Anderson

Amy Krinke

Steve Perry

Jason Bean

Ron Patch

Nathan Rudolph

Amy Krinke

SETUP

36 performers
1 chairs
1 stands

30 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

80 performers
0 chairs
2 stands

70 performers
0 chairs
1 stands

28 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

73 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

50 performers
0 chairs
1 stands

180 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

80 performers
1 chairs
2 stands

26 performers
0 chairs
1 stands

30 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

75 performers
0 chairs
1 stands

85 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

180 performers
1 chairs
1 stands

40 performers
0 chairs
1 stands

40 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

68 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

95 performers
0 chairs
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22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

01:30

01:44
02:01

02:16

02:31

02:46

03:01

03:16

03:31

03:46

04:01

04:16

04:31

04:46

05:01

05:16

05:31

05:46

06:01

06:16

08:00

01:45

02:00
02:16

02:31

02:46

03:01

03:16

03:31

03:46

04:01

04:16

04:31

04:46

05:01

05:16

05:31

05:46

06:01

06:16

06:31

08:00

02:00

02:16
02:31

02:46

03:01

03:16

03:31

03:46

04:01

04:16

04:31

04:46

05:01

05:16

05:31

05:46

06:01

06:16

06:31

06:46

08:00

Truman Combined Women -

Choir

Break2

Women's Choir - Choir

Blue Springs South Chamber

Choir - Choir

Cardinal Chorale - Choir

Lee's Summit West Concert

Chorale - Choir

Truman Trutones Chamber

Choir - Choir

Sounds of Summit - Choir

Lee's Summit North Men's

Choir - Choir

Rockhurst Chamber Choir -

Choir

Raytown High School
Concert Choir - Choir
Concert Choir - Choir

Truman Concert Choir - Choir

Blue Springs HS Chamber

Choir - Choir

Lee's Summit North Concert

Choir - Choir

Blue Springs South Womens

Choir - Choir

Men's Choir - Choir

Blue and Gold Singers -

Choir

Raytown High School

Camerata - Choir

Rockhurst Advanced Choir -

Choir

End

Truman

Lee's Summit

Blue Springs
South

Raytown South

Lee's Summit

West

Truman

Lee's Summit

Lee's Summit

North

Rockhurst

Raytown

Lee's Summit

Truman

Blue Springs

Lee's Summit

North

Blue Springs
South

Lee's Summit
William
Chrisman

Raytown

Rockhurst

Jonathan Krinke

Christopher Munce

Jason Bean

Whitney Young

Amy Krinke

Jonathan Krinke

Christopher Munce

Steve Perry

Samuel Anderson

Susan Hazelrigg

Christopher Munce

Jonathan Krinke

Nathan Rudolph

Steve Perry

Jason Bean

Christopher Munce

Ron Patch

Susan Hazelrigg

Samuel Anderson

0 stands

110 performers
4 chairs
7 stands

170 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

24 performers
0 chairs
1 stands

23 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

85 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

28 performers
2 chairs
2 stands

32 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

110 performers
1 chairs
1 stands

29 performers
0 chairs
1 stands

64 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

83 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

72 performers
1 chairs
2 stands

29 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

95 performers
1 chairs
1 stands

70 performers
1 chairs
2 stands

90 performers
2 chairs
2 stands

22 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

24 performers
0 chairs
0 stands

38 performers
0 chairs
1 stands
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