schedule display Page 1 of 3



## MSHSAA Music Festival : Lee's Summit West High School - All Choirs

as of: 2012-03-20 19:34:03

Vocal 2012-03-31

Judges: [sight-reading] WARM UP: Wrestling Room				PERFORMANCE: PAC			SIGHT READING: 1051	
	WARM	PERF	SIGHT	NAME	SCHOOL	CLASS	DIRECTOR	SETUP
1		08:00	08:00	Start				
2	07:45	08:00	08:15	Women's Chorus - Choir	William Chrisman	5	Ron Patch	36 performers 1 chairs 1 stands
3	08:00	08:15	08:30	Blue Springs HS Mens Choir - Choir	Blue Springs	5	Nathan Rudolph	30 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
4	08:15	08:30	08:45	Fort Osage Concert Choir - Choir	Fort Osage	5	R. Elise Pointer	80 performers 0 chairs 2 stands
5	08:30	08:45	09:00	Blue Springs South A Cappella Choir - Choir	Blue Springs South	5	Jason Bean	70 performers 0 chairs 1 stands
6	08:45	09:00	09:15	Men's Chorus - Choir	William Chrisman	5	Ron Patch	28 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
7	09:00	09:15	09:30	Blue Springs HS A Cappella Choir - Choir	Blue Springs	5	Nathan Rudolph	73 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
8	09:15	09:30	09:45	Rockhurst Concert Choir - Choir	Rockhurst	5	Samuel Anderson	50 performers 0 chairs 1 stands
9	09:30	09:45	10:00	Lee's Summit West Women's Choir - Choir	Lee's Summit West	5	Amy Krinke	180 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
10	09:44	10:00	10:16	Break1				
11	10:01	10:16	10:31	Truman Combined Men - Choir	Truman	5	Jonathan Krinke	80 performers 1 chairs 2 stands
12	10:16	10:31	10:46	Lee's Summit North Crimson Camerata - Choir	Lee's Summit North	5	Steve Perry	26 performers 0 chairs 1 stands
13	10:31	10:46	11:01	Fort Osage Chamber Choir - Choir	Fort Osage	5	R. Elise Pointer	30 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
14	10:46	11:01	11:16	Rockhurst Freshmen Choir - Choir	Rockhurst	5	Samuel Anderson	75 performers 0 chairs 1 stands
15	11:01	11:16	11:31	Lee's Summit West Una Voce Chamber Choir - Choir	Lee's Summit West	5	Amy Krinke	85 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
16	11:16	11:31	11:46	Lee's Summit North Women's Choir - Choir	Lee's Summit North	5	Steve Perry	180 performers 1 chairs 1 stands
17	11:15	12:00	12:45	Lunch				
18	12:30	12:45	01:00	Blue Sprins South Mens Choir - Choir	Blue Springs South	5	Jason Bean	40 performers 0 chairs 1 stands
19	12:45	01:00	01:15	Concert Chorale - Choir	William Chrisman	5	Ron Patch	40 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
20	01:00	01:15	01:30	Blue Springs HS Womens Choir - Choir	Blue Springs	5	Nathan Rudolph	68 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
21	01:15	01:30	01:45	Lee's Summit West Men's Choir - Choir	Lee's Summit West	5	Amy Krinke	95 performers 0 chairs

schedule display Page 2 of 3

								0
00	04.00	04.45	00.00	Toward Or white 11We can	<b>T</b>	_	Leadhar IZdala	0 stands
22	01:30	01:45	02:00	Truman Combined Women - Choir	Truman	5	Jonathan Krinke	110 performers 4 chairs 7 stands
23	01:44	02:00	02:16	Break2				
24	02:01	02:16	02:31	Women's Choir - Choir	Lee's Summit	5	Christopher Munce	170 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
25	02:16	02:31	02:46	Blue Springs South Chamber Choir - Choir	Blue Springs South	5	Jason Bean	24 performers 0 chairs 1 stands
26	02:31	02:46	03:01	Cardinal Chorale - Choir	Raytown South	5	Whitney Young	23 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
27	02:46	03:01	03:16	Lee's Summit West Concert Chorale - Choir	Lee's Summit West	5	Amy Krinke	85 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
28	03:01	03:16	03:31	Truman Trutones Chamber Choir - Choir	Truman	5	Jonathan Krinke	28 performers 2 chairs 2 stands
29	03:16	03:31	03:46	Sounds of Summit - Choir	Lee's Summit	5	Christopher Munce	32 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
30	03:31	03:46	04:01	Lee's Summit North Men's Choir - Choir	Lee's Summit North	5	Steve Perry	110 performers 1 chairs 1 stands
31	03:46	04:01	04:16	Rockhurst Chamber Choir - Choir	Rockhurst	5	Samuel Anderson	29 performers 0 chairs 1 stands
32	04:01	04:16	04:31	Raytown High School Concert Choir - Choir	Raytown	5	Susan Hazelrigg	64 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
33	04:16	04:31	04:46	Concert Choir - Choir	Lee's Summit	5	Christopher Munce	83 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
34	04:31	04:46	05:01	Truman Concert Choir - Choir	Truman	5	Jonathan Krinke	72 performers 1 chairs 2 stands
35	04:46	05:01	05:16	Blue Springs HS Chamber Choir - Choir	Blue Springs	5	Nathan Rudolph	29 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
36	05:01	05:16	05:31	Lee's Summit North Concert Choir - Choir	Lee's Summit North	5	Steve Perry	95 performers 1 chairs 1 stands
37	05:16	05:31	05:46	Blue Springs South Womens Choir - Choir	Blue Springs South	5	Jason Bean	70 performers 1 chairs 2 stands
38	05:31	05:46	06:01	Men's Choir - Choir	Lee's Summit	5	Christopher Munce	90 performers 2 chairs 2 stands
39	05:46	06:01	06:16	Blue and Gold Singers - Choir	William Chrisman	5	Ron Patch	22 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
40	06:01	06:16	06:31	Raytown High School Camerata - Choir	Raytown	5	Susan Hazelrigg	24 performers 0 chairs 0 stands
41	06:16	06:31	06:46	Rockhurst Advanced Choir - Choir	Rockhurst	5	Samuel Anderson	38 performers 0 chairs 1 stands
42	08:00	08:00	08:00	End				

schedule display Page 3 of 3